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25m PISTOL WOMEN

NSAM PRESIDENT ALLY T.H.ONG TROPHY
2018

FINAL RESULTS

National Shooting Range, Subang

RemarksTotal
2nd Competition Stage -

Elimination
1st Comp. StageNatName

Bib
No

Rk

 GOLD17

331221

14111086

0230

5530PDRMYAN SEOW PING160161

 SILVER16

222130

14121096

0231

6641MASU
M

NORSYAZWANI BINTI
HAIROL ANUAR

170162

 BRONZE12

10222

111197

0320

5520ATMJOSELINE CHEAH LEE
YEN

150143

9

0111

987

2112

6432KULSARAH ANEESA BT
MAZWAN

140074

8

021

86

0212

5532NSENORSYAFIQAH BT.
HAIROL ANUAR

50045

5

00

5

0320

5520SELDINA BATRISYIA ADI
AZHAR

100166

2

01100

2100TRGAININ NAJWA BINTI
MAZLAN

110147

 DNSPDRMSARIFAH ZALINA SYED
ZIRAZILAH

160158

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org
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